2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka
Nick Villalobos
Beth Erickson

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

")

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

09/21/23

CHANGE ORDER #1A

Galeb Paving, Inc.

Bid Package A, Earthwork and Paving Trades
Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites

Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C23-078
on Description CCD#| RFI# Aénr?:nnée()f
9 Demo and dispose of five existing tree stumps not | N/A N/A | $ 1,888.00
shown in demo plans at Farnham.
12 | Remove and dispose of unidentified diseased tree | N/A 16 $ 11,184.88
in the zone of influence of the new building site
at Fammatre, including associated remobilization
to allow time for arborist evaluation. Also
includes supply and delivery of additional fill,
and recompaction of new building pad affected
by the demoed root structure.
31 | Cut and demo section of existing asphalt adjacent | N/A Pr-24 | $ 31,013.29
to ADA drop-off ramp at Price, backfill void, and
place new AC pavement using corrected design
elevations in RFI Pr-24 to achieve conforming
accessibility grade.
32 | Provide excavation, infill, stabilization fabric, and | N/A | Fam-18, | $ 23,541.70
recompaction of sections of the new building pad Fam-19
and fire lane per recommendation in the
Geotechnical Engineer’s field report to mitigate
soft areas and achieve building pad certification.
39R1 | Using $36,352.47 of Allowance Al - Install N/A N/A | $ 0.00
winterized temporary construction access road off
of New Jersey Avenue along track and behind
science classrooms to project site at Price.
40 | Using $5,792.92 of Allowance Item A3 - Install N/A NA | $ 0.00
winterized temporary construction access road off
of Rustic Drive to project site at Fammatre.
Total of Change Order #1A $ 67,627.87
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,880,000.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 67,627.87
Revised Contract Amount: $ 2,947,627.87
Price Subtotal: $ 623,954.04
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 636,572.33
Farnham Subtotal: $ 588,176.75
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 608,924.75

Page 1 of 2


GrandeyC
Highlight


o~
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka
Nick Villalobos
Beth Erickson

Exploring Infinite Possibilities

for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites

Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES
Galeb Paving, Inc. Change Order#1A

09/21/23

Cambrian School

District’s Signature:

Program Manager’s
Signature:

Architect’s
Signature:

Contractor’s
Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Page 2 of 2



