2

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka
Nick Villalobos
Beth Erickson

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 11/16/23

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

CHANGE ORDER #2A

Galeb Paving, Inc.

Bid Package A, Earthwork and Paving Trades
Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites
Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C23-078
PCO Iy Amount of
4 Description CCD# | RFI# Change
57R1 | Using $10,904.88 of Allowance Item A3 —Install | N/A N/A $ 0.00
winterized construction laydown area at
Fammatre.
58 | Using $11,021.37 of Allowance Item Al — Install | N/A N/A $ 0.00
winterized construction laydown area at Price.
74 | Credit for restoring landscaping adjacent to new N/A N/A $ (2,083.00)
ADA drop off area at Price (partial offset to
Scapes PCO #72).
Total of Change Order #2A $ (2,083.00)
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,880,000.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 67,627.87
Change Order #2A Amount: $ (2,083.00)
Revised Contract Amount: $ 2,945,544.87
Price Subtotal: $ 746,871.04
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 761,572.33
Farnham Subtotal: $ 703,176.75
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 733,924.75
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1



GrandeyC
Highlight


